
TAP: Accredited Traceability Experts 2025/26  1 
20250105 V001 

TAP: Accredited Traceability 
Experts List 
To be displayed on the program webpage(s) similarly to FSP program (disclaimer etc). Each 
consultant must be contacted in advance to confirm they are still eligible to participate and 
would like to remain on the list. 

Name Sector Location Phone Email 

Minty Gadhok Food & 
Beverage, 
Warehousing 
& Distribution, 
Agri Farms 

Maple Ridge, BC 778-873-2362 msgadhok@yahoo.com 
 

Nancy Ross / Ross 
Food Consulting Inc. 

Agri-food Vancouver, BC 604-319-3930 info@foodquality.ca 

Parimal Rana Agri-food Burnaby, BC 778-388-5779 1969prana@gmail.com 

Parm Dhillon Agri-food Surrey, BC 604-375-2848 parmjitd@yahoo.com 

Satinder Sanghera Agriculture / 
Agri-food 

Richmond, BC 778-389-3246 satinders@live.ca 

SGS Canada Inc. Agriculture Burnaby, BC 604-366-7420 mohit.mclaren@sgs.com 

Walter Dullemond Agri-food Pitt Meadows, BC 604-617-7633 walter@ftcinternational.co
m 

Bob Hayre - 
Logitrack 

Agriculture / 
Agri-food 

Vancouver, BC 604-692-2856 bob@logitrack.ca 

C.D. Mistry Agri-food Langley, BC 604-349-7348 foodsafety@soluzone.ca 

Sunny Gurnani Agri-food Surrey, BC 604-781-0385 Gurnani.sunny@gmail.com 

Felicia Loo  Agri-food Vancouver, BC 236-513-2488 felica@sfpmfoodconsulting
.com 

Sean Xia Aquaculture Vancouver, BC  Sean.x@clearocean.ca 

Tania  Agri-food Surrey, BC 416-710-7453 tania@assuredfoodsafety.c
a 
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Consultants will be given opportunity to add name to list via online form. Consultants must 
have verifiable traceability expertise. Those filled green have confirmed interest for the next 
intake.  

 

 


